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CLOSING ORDER

——————————————

THE COMPLAINT: Complainant alleged Subject of investigation
failed to comply with Section 455.24, Florida Statutes, in
advertising free medical services.

THE FACTS: Investigation substantiated the allegations.
The Subjects have acknowledged their promise to comply with the
law in the future.

THE LAW: Based on the foregoing, there is sufficient
probable cause to believe that an actionable violation of Chapter
458, Florida Statutes, or the rules promulgated thereunder has
occurred. A letter of guidance 1is being directed to the
Sub jects.

It is therefore, ORDERED and ADJUDGED that the foregoing
matter be, and the same is hereby, dismissed.

DONE and ORDERED this 42X day of
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